

MONACO PLANT 1

NY COMPOUND, LUGMOK ROAD, BRGY. BAGBAGUIN, CALOOCAN CITY

TEL: 8365-4562 loc 210

Sir/ Madam,

This is to bill you on the service job done to your unit for the month of NOVEMBER & DECEMBER 2024. Details of the charges are stated below and a copy of the Service Job Report is attached for your references:

DATE ATTENDED	SJR#	QUANTITY/MODEL	SERVICE JOB DONE		AMOUNT
28-Nov-24	HO-00232678	(1) KFG-70F1	General Cleaning		2,000.00
04-Dec-24	HO-00233506	(1) KLG-SF70-4D3M	General Cleaning		3,350.00
04-Dec-24	HO-00233522	(1) KFG-70F1	General Cleaning		6,950.00
	TOTAL			P	12,300.00
	LESS: DISCOUNT				(1,660.00)
	TOTAL AMOUNT DU	JE		P	10,640.00

For any clarifications please feel free to call the Undersigned at the telephone number 8852-6473

Note: If check payment, please prepare check payable to Kolin Philippines International Inc. Account #: BDO - KALAYAAN 011808000428

Note: In case thru Bank Deposit under BDO Account, kindly indicate SJR# for your Bank Reference

in the deposit slip and Fax to (632) 8852-6473 or E-mail to: kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Prepared by:

KMI - Assistant

Noted by:

Mart Nathaniel R. Flores

KMI - Supervisor

Received by:

Signature over printed name

Kolin Philippines Int'l., Inc.

Plant and Head Office: Blk 3 Lt 5 Main Drive, FCIE Compound, Brgy, Langkaan I, Dasmariñas, Cavite Tel.: (632) 8749-2118 Fax (046) 402-0793 www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines

Operation Office: 1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City Tel.: (632) 8851-2711, 12 or 15 Fax: (632) 8852-2170 Sales Dept. Fax: (632) 8852-4791





1854 Sta Rita St. Gu	n Philippi uadalupe Nuevo, Makati Cit			٠.				SERVICE J	OB REPORT
Tel. No.: 8852-6868 / Website: www.kolinph	Mobile: 0917-811-8082 / E	nail: service@koli	nphil.com.ph					No.	HO-0023267
Customer	Moneco Plant 1						1 1 1	Previous SJR No. Date	11-28-2024
Address	MY Compound,	LENGINA Pro.	., Bigy: Ba	gbagoin,	CALOOC	AN CITY.	Vietro Mari	Start Time	01:04 om
								End Time	01:25 pm
Telephone No.	6365-4962 loc 3	10/324		Mobile No.	0906-6	1970747	0939-9714	Relayed by	Me. Donne: Kadi
Contact Person	Mr. Winnie Yacti	Mobile No	. 0986-0190	074	Tel. No.			Warranty Type	
Warranty Code					Room Size			Job Class	
Model	KFIG-70F3				Call Origin	103		Job Type	GO LVL
S/N (I)	1 FADED		S/N (O)		Joan Origin	Permit? Parking?		Appointment?	
Dealer			DOP					Appointment?	O.R.? Ladder?
nstaller			Complaint	For GC		Notes Vin	REAL ENTER NO SE	r menjerasi, in albin	FOR CIT, and allowed
ocation	Laboratory 1	Before	After	THE WAY					
Mode Setting (Co		Delote	Aitei					T_	I -
	mp(16°C-RE)/(10/12-MI				No. of Visit	1st Action		Tentative Sched	12/84/2024
		=)		W				lings	
AC/PAC Setting			1 /2	(-	3/1				
Discharge Temper		1277	1-1-7						Triber of the second of the se
ntake Temperatur	re (High)	1770	169						
mpere		- Clorf	LUE !			34. 12.11	Recomm	endation	
Vattage (Inverter)			40			4 . 7			
'oltage		J.M.	1/10						
AC/PAC Pressu		(coppi	(00)1						
Part Co	ode		Descri	ption			Qty	Unit Price	Amount
								Language with the Co.	
							, \$	102- 1	
	of a to both	1000	- 2 16KF	- 10	v ekilő.	1	J Y	1800 m	
A Company						f	1/19	dia a	1
							1 10	marsamo	flantifut,
	The state of the state of				No.				1 12/1
					1	200			
					W				
					6				
				!	NO	M			
						2.			
R No.					7:10	Un		Labor	
		200 m		A	7			Handling	
epair Done							n instance de	Others	
epair Code								Total	
ite Attended		- 1/1 L	Date Finished			4.1.			J. D.W
me Attended	11/2-1				11/100		79 30	Amount Paid	
	111)0		Time Finished		Wax 1)D		Balance	- 24 p 3 4 4
	rary receipt when properly				theck No.		tional to	Bank / Branch	13/18/14
	Munday, Ned Villetusa	information for	availing service	as required i	by Data Privac	v Act of 2012 a	and other applic	cable laws and regulation	and process my personal
rviced by:		I bear to		Water Street Street	THE STREET, ST			The second secon	
rviced by:	Maria de la companya della companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya	I hereby agree received the un	to the above rep it in good workin	air charges g condition.	incurred/to be	incurred to my	unit and to the	terms and conditions sta	ated at the back, and that I
rviced by:		I hereby agree	to the above rep it in good workin	g condition.	onformed b	incurred to my	unit and to the	terms and conditions sta	ated at the back, and that i

Mode Setting (Coci) No. of Visit No. of Vi	Kolin Philippines Int'l., Inc.								SERVICE J	OB REPORT			
Customer Address NY Composed Luginos Rd. Borry, Baginegian CALDOCAN CITY, Nation And State Time End Time End Time End Time Contact Person Warranty Code Recognized Code Recogn	Tel. No.: 8852-6868 / M	lobile: 0917-811-8982 / Email:	service@koling	phil.com.ph							and the second section of the second section is		
Address Campound Light Mobile No. Mob	Land Control of the C	The state of the s								Control of the Control			
Telephone No. 1997 Mobile No			month Did	Down Do	ahanisis	er a a course	AD PITY	Mater Main					
Telephone No. Contact Person Warranty Code Warranty Code SN (I) SN (II S	Address	IN FAMILY AND THE	girtesa a um.	, Lings, Co	igioequia.	ALC MANAGER AT	24.8. Sept. 1. 6.	MENO PARTY					
Contact Penson Warranty Code Model Cell Chigin Shi (D) Dealer DOP Nodes Cell Chigin Penmin Parking Par	Talanhana Na	STREAMSTIAN THE	or market		Mobile No.	F norses	DOMESTIC AT	noso ozawi					
Warranty Code Model SN (1) SN (2) SN (2) SN (3) SN (3) SN (4) SN (5) SN (6) SN (6) SN (7) Permitting Appointmenting O.R.? Ladder Complaint Location Mode Setting (Code) Mode Setting Temp (180-REW) (1012AME) SACPAC Pressure (Pigh) Part Code Description Part Code Description Description Amount Patic Findings SACPAC Pressure (PS) Part Code Description Description Description Amount Patic Findings Part Code Description Description Description Description Amount Patic Findings Part Code Description De			1				i arutha	usus at se		Loss villations			
Model S.N. (0) S.N. (0) S.N. (0) DOP Permit? Persing? Appointment? O.R.? Ladder? DOP Notes LOCATIO Indicates Personal actions are the state of Complaint Personal Action of Complaint Personal		THE THURS LEGISLE	Modile No.	Napola (a	14/4								
SR No. Date Finished Date Code Date Amount Paid Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Date Code Date Amount Paid Date Finished Date Finished Date Code Date Amount Paid Date Finished Date Code Date Amount Paid Date Finished Date Code Date Finished Date Code Date Amount Paid Date Finished Date Finished Date Code Date Finished Date		Selection of the select					1/6				LVL .		
Dealer DoP Notes LOSERO Products - 2 mm each 2 Dirty of the Zarra Installer Complaint Location Made Setting (Coo) WAC Setting Temp(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME) SACPAC Setting Temp(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME) SACPAC Setting Temp (17') Discharge remperature (High) Intake Temperature (High) Part Code Description Part Code Description Description Description Other Part Code Description Description Description Other Part Code Description		Parties of the Section Sec		1									
Installer Location Location Before After Complaint After After No. of Visit After		20701011-(044)		1	6040 (8								
Location Before After No. of Visit Anomaly Findings Recommendation Recomme													
Before After description No. of Visit No. of Visit Section	Installer			Complaint	F2 Error Code working . Re								
WAC Setting Temp(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME) SAC/PAC Setting Temp (17') Discharge Temperature (High) Intake Temperature (High) Part Code Description Part Code Description Oty Unit Price Amount - 1ess 207. P u+0.00 Intelligent Code Description Description Oty Unit Price Amount - 1ess 207. P u+0.00 Intelligent Code Description Description Description Oty Unit Price Amount - 1ess 207. P u+0.00 Intelligent Code Description Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished This serves as temporary receipt when property filled up by authorized representative. Descripted by: Conformed by: Customer	Location	Laboratory 3	Before	After		1	Sis	aning (Indi	our temperature a	ssy), Rep	air Done -		
SACIPAC Setting Temp (17) Discharge Temperature (High) Ampere Recommendation Wattage (inverter) Voltage SACIPAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount - less 207, P 440.00 Br No. Labor Handling to Ecs 107 Amount Paid Repair Code Others Repair Code Date Finished Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Attended Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Time Time Finished Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time	Mode Setting (Coo	ol)		(AD)	9-29	No. of Visit	2nd Adily	ibor and ca	Tentative Sched	44/84/202			
Discharge Temperature (High) Ampere Recommendation Wattage (Inverter) Voltage SACPAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Oly Unit Price Amount - less 207. P 440.00 Repair Code Description Oly Unit Price Amount - less 207. P 440.00 Repair Code Description Oly Unit Price Amount - less 207. P 440.00 Repair Code Total The Finished Time Attended Time Finished This serves as temporary receipt when property filled up by authorized representative. Bank / Branch Serviced by: Check No. Labor Conformed by: Customer	WAC Setting Tem	np(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)	3-7-				1,	Find	lings				
Intake Temperature (High) Ampere Recommendation Wattage (Inverter) Voltage SAC/PAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Oty Unit Price Amount - less 207. P 44-0.00 I D to discount Repair Code Total Amount Paid Time Finished Ti	SAC/PAC Setting	Temp (17°)	N/ -		下头	Fret	110	たても限	tump. 5	enso-	assy		
Ampere Wattage (Inverter) Voltage SAC/PAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount - tess 207. Pu+0.co ### 3015.co Dis discount Dis discount Dis discount Dis discount Time Finished Date Fi	Discharge Tempera	ature (High)	1/1-	16-26	Dir	n M							
Wattage (Inverter) Voltage SAC/PAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount - tess 207. P 4+0.00 ID lo discount ID lo discount It labor Handling Repair Done Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended Time Attended Time Attended Time Attended Time Attended Time Serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Beniced by: Beniced by: Beniced by: Beniced by: Conformed by: Conformed by: Customer Customer Customer	Intake Temperature	e (High)	1	30°C		$\mathcal{A}_{i,j}$							
Voltage SAC/PAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount - less 207. P U+0.00 ID lo dicorunt Is R No. Repair Done Repair Done Repair Code Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Sinished Time Sinished Time Sinished Time Sinished Time Sinished Time Sinished Time Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Sinished Tim	Ampere			15.5A	0	Recommendation							
Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount - less 20 7. P u+0.00 Pu+0.00 Anount - less 20 7. P u+0.00 Description Description Qty Unit Price Amount - less 20 7. P u+0.00 Anount - less 20 7. P u+0.00 Date Finished Total Date Finished Total Date Attended Date Attended Date Finished Date Fin	Wattage (Inverter)			1992		1495			2 10 10 TH 10 TH 10				
Part Code Description Oty Unit Price Amount - less 20 7. P u+lo.so P u+lo.so P u-lo.so Others Repair Code Date Finished Total Total Time Attended Date Amount Paid Balance Date Balance Date Paid Amount Paid Balance Date Paid Amount Paid Bal	Voltage			2900									
- less 207. P 440.00 P 30 IS.00 Did durount	SAC/PAC Pressu	re (PSI)		135751									
Repair Done Repair Done Repair Code Date Finished Date Attended Date Attended Date Attended Date Attended Date Spring below, I authorized representative. Serviced by: Derviced by: Derviced by: Derviced by: Derviced by: Developed Attended by: Developed Att	Part Co	ode		Description Qty						Amo	Amount		
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Others Total Date Finished Time Finished Date Attended Time Finished Date Attended Time Finished Date Attended Date Finished Date Attended Date Finished Da			Trans	sensor assembly 1 set					中550.0	+ less :	20%		
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Others Total Date Finished Time Finished Date Attended Time Finished Date Attended Time Finished Date Attended Date Finished Date Attended Date Finished Da		Part Contract								BIIJ	0.00		
SR No. Labor Handling Lists 10 Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Date Attended Time Finished Date Place Attended Date Attended Date Place Attended Date Place Attended Date Finished Date Finishe		forces de lessos					12,440.5			Pal	0.80		
SR No. Labor Handling Lists 10 Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Date Attended Time Finished Date Place Attended Date Attended Date Place Attended Date Place Attended Date Finished Date Finishe													
SR No. Labor Handling Lists 10 Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Date Attended Time Finished Date Place Attended Date Attended Date Place Attended Date Place Attended Date Finished Date Finishe		Section 1997 Annual Property of the Control of the	A CITE OF						At now				
Repair Done Others Others Total Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished									7 3015	.00			
Repair Done Others Others Total Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished					PARTIES A. T.				1 9 1				
Repair Done Others Others Total Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished					The E Road	4 1	MX	244	P Dho du	court	112		
Repair Done Others Others Total Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished					THE S	In	1701	ry		L Am	My		
Repair Done Others Others Total Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished					St. Walk	V	33	70m			12/9		
Repair Done Others Others Total Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished	grant the state of	0.01						1 1			J		
Repair Done Others Others Total Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished	· 数据的 3 数	ACTION OF STREET	10										
Repair Done Others Others Total Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished													
Repair Done Repair Code Others Total Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Date Privised Palance By signing below, I authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch By signing below, I authorized representative or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer	SR No.		The service						Labor	147.8	00000		
Others Total Date Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time F		Comeral	1 / 1006/	era e (12 n C	46 F.AV	an a	100	Handling	L.	less 10%.		
Repair Code Date Attended Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished Time Finished Date Fin	Repair Done	tomorphi		3	0-00		Toly 10			P	2,520.0		
Date Attended Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished This serves as temporary receipt when property filled up by authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer	Repair Code	The state of the s			いかかり	- 213/		1 4 3 4 5 5		學分为	S () -475		
Time Attended Time Finished Balance Bank / Branch By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. Thereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer		10 - 2 - 00	2.0	Date Finishs	<u>d</u>		200			11 /			
Check No. By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer		14 1 3				17 10			19-8-0				
By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer					January D. R.	Observation of	× 1 = 1						
information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer			Ry signing held	w Lauthorize	or give conse	ent to Kolin Phi	linnings Inter	national Inc. and	t its ASC to collect store	and process my	nersonal		
received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer	Serviced by:		nformation for	availing service	e as required	by Data Priva	cy Act of 2013	2 and other appl	icable laws and regulation	ons. 😝 🧘 .	90.00		
RECHILLA Customer	WAVEL	A 1 3 + 1-12	received the ur	nit in good work	king condition	1.	A SECTION	ny unit and to th	e terms and conditions s	lated at the back	, and that I		
	217-12					Conformed	by:	WEDIT	不充分	144	/		
(Olgridude Over printed rights)	Techn	ician(s)	RESPREL	CSR		et i te		(Signature	ustomer over printed name)				

K Kolin	Kolin Philippines Int'l., Inc.						SERVICE JOB REPORT				
1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City Tel. No.: 8852-6868 / Mobile: 0917-811-8982 / Email: service@kolinphil.com.ph								No.	HO-00233522		
Website: www.kolinphil	com.ph G@DB kolinphilippines						Previous SJR No.		P4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		
Customer	Monaco Pfant I							Date Start Time	12-04-2024		
Address	NY Compound Lug	ipsund, Lugmak Rd Brgv. Bisgbaguin, CALOOCAN CITY, Mebo Manil							03:5\$ pm		
								End Time	93,59 pm		
Telephone No.	8365-4562 lot: 210	1224		Mobile No.	0958-8	197974	0939-97340	Relayed by	ned villatueste		
Contact Person	Mr. Venete Taclica	Mobile No.	0955-819	7074	Tel. No.			Warranty Type	c,		
Warranty Code					Room Size			Job Class	YS LVL		
Model	KEG-70F1				Call Origin	10		Job Type	PD		
S/N (I)	2 - FADED		S/N (O)			Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?	
Dealer			DOP			Notes	MCDO UNIV				
Installer			Complaint			OJERO Upper outdoor fan me ong outdoor fan motor, fan ca		pedior and compress			
Location		Before	After	Others			iff / Upon chi	ny board. Note: As per oustomer auto c acking upper outdoor fan motor is not			
	Laboratory 2	Delore	Alter		l	W	orking / For a	ollection c/o KI/II			
Mode Setting (Coo		C 0		In the Australia	No. of Visit	1st Actio		Tentative Sched	12/09/201	4	
	np(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)		10				Findi	ings			
SAC/PAC Setting	Temp (17°)	100	7°C.		4	姓下	TAV	morne	(0)		
Discharge Temper	ature (High)	190	160			TAN	CAP	(0			
Intake Temperatur	e (High)	272	1990					\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	200		
Ampere	16%	5/6	116/15	116			Recomme	endation			
Wattage (Inverter)					TAN		DEDIAMMENT OF				
Voltage		129	3		7.0	v c	AD C	and Fa	m m	01012	
SAC/PAC Pressu	ire (PSI)	105	(, T			500	117				
Part Co		Description Qty						Unit Price	Am	ount	
		1. FAM MOTOR IPC						17 110	3	450	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4m) FO CAROCITON					102	· 300	1	2501	
	100 m 300 m 300 m						11				
							4	1			
	The state of the s						6255		7		
	Kip	STK # 232682 W							/		
							10h	discourt		1	
	Fan n	Notor	₱ 3,45)				A	17	2/	
	Ca	pacitor	₱ 300	2		0.000.000	ANT	36-4		12/9	
			₱3,750		Ligi	1111	AN L XIII	الأمره	V		
		lec			0.42	12	12/21	W	- 10 m/s		
		168	, 20%		WE:	4	17191				
			€ ₹3,0	XXX		\forall	71:57	pm			
SR No.			\sim	1	Labor			Labor	7	non	
	DEVILLED	+100	7 04	6) (10%	₱2,6	860	Handling	~/	LUC	
Repair Done	BUARE	CED FAM CAP OND JAM									
	POTEN	OKAN.	AQ.	NOK	grou	CHEN	41/ UY 1	Others			
Repair Code		and the first						Total	6,	150	
Date Attended	12-7-21	1 35	Date Finishe	d	2	-7-	24	Amount Paid	TOR	Ollecti	
Time Attended	10:20	Time Finished						Balance	6	150	
This serves as tempor	rary receipt when properly fille	ed up by autho	orized represe	ntative.	Check No.			Bank / Branch	∌ 5, 8	80	
Serviced by: Vidat	By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. an information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other app										
(+1-1-Verly)	hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the received the unit in good working condition.						the same of the sa	The second second second second second	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
	April 1997 Control of the Control of	reated by:	it in good won		Conformed	oy:	10.	1.1	17/2/2	V	
RECHELA:								ustomer	1-1-		
Techr	nician(s)		CSR				(Signature o	ver printed name)		and the same of th	